School
Hagerstown
New Castle
Morristown

New Palestine
Richmond
Connersville
Cambridge City Lincoln
Rushville
Tri
Franklin County
South Dearborn

Sectional Report - Schools -
VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR
28.125 26.925 27.775 28.400
28.075 26.425 27.400 26.825
26.700 25.650 23.850 26.775
26.425 23.700 25.050 24.725
26.250 24425 24.425 24.150
25.975 23.250 22.425 23.400
25.375 20.975 20.700 22.000
24.000 19.975 18.225 22.725
24.500 19.200 17.175 20.550
17.050 16.050 15.450 16.225
9.375 8.750 8.650 9.225

3/7/2009

Total
111.225
108.725
102.975

99.900
99.250
95.050
89.050
84.925
81.425
64.775
36.000
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